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Programme February 2017 to May 2017 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 20 January Spa Night SC 
   

Friday 27 January Burns Night JG 

   
Friday 3 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

Saturday 4 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 
Sunday 5 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM 

 (Estimated Cost £30)  

   
Friday 10 February Money Management Night Jx 

   
Friday 17 February Chocolate Making CH 

   

Friday 24 February Sorting Hat PM 
   

Friday 3 March The Fast Clegg Jx 
   

Friday 10 March Holi Night / Henna JG / MH 
   

Friday 17 March Decisiveness Jx & PM 

   
Friday 24 March Film Trailer 1 JG 

   
Friday 31 March Film Trailer 2 JG 

   

Friday 7 April Outdoor Building MH 
   

Friday 14 April Stone Stories SC 
   

Friday 21 April How to Live to 92 Jx 
   

Friday 28 April Group Camp Group 

Saturday 29 April Group Camp Group 
Sunday 30 April Group Camp Group 

Monday 1 May Group Camp Group 
 (Cost £50)  

   

Friday 5 May Orienteering PM 
   

Friday 12 May Eurovision PM 
   

Friday 19 May Bingham Project JG 

 
 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


